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Part Number

N115615
652479-00SV
330003-60
623564-00
604484-00
631563-00
N171820
623617-00
640579-00
623580-00
658547-00SV
625414-00
623618-00
330065-13
385676-01
N129056
N137612
N138047
611202-00SV
N342329
N342331
397661-01
643772-00
631609-02
633257-00SV
636226-00
330019-25

PartsList for DCG412M2 Type 1

Description

CLAMSHELL SET

ARMATURE ASSEMBLY

BEARING

PINION

NUT

BOOT

BEARING SUPPORT
FELT SEAL

FAN BAFFLE

BRG. RETAINER
GEARCASE ASSY
GEAR CASE COVER
GASKET

SCREW

SCREW
BUTTON,LOCK-OFF
IDENT. LABEL
SWITCH VS
MAGNET RING
GUARD

GUARD

GUARD

GUARD

SCREW

BACKING FLANGE
NUT

SCREW, THD.FORM

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

26
30
31
43
44
87
88
92
93
800
800
856
862
866
871

Part Number

330019-04
610126-00
N135776
N102647
N091479
401680-00
N239381
633044-00
633043-00
761995-01
283484-01
651278-09
624807-01
DCB204
DCBI101

PartsList for DCG412M2 Type 1

Description

SCREW,PLASTITE
BRUSH BOX

WARNING LABEL (SPA)

SPRING
MOUNT- SPRING
WRENCH

SIDE HANDLE
O-RING

O-RING
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
GRINDING WHEEL
TOOL BAG
BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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